The world’s libraries.
Connected.

@ ocLc

Sunday, January 9, 2022, 11:09 PM EST
OCLC Symbol: P@QW

Titles Delivered in the File Named:
metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_20220109 110921 eBooks.mrc

TitleNot Previously Held

1261639860
1086499624
1043432863
1286626629
1043914669
1055271993

829714247

1147971967

669071637
1155807903
1159831803
1143640550
1054725928

907295771
1159899161
1022075774
1129443090
1227789548
1245927642
1048661625
1091626665

921886386
1142964041
1139151568

1256677565
1280145199
1228910446
1227836131
1162494701

859670483

1155634753
984899020

Backrush

Beneath the attic

Blood bond saga. Part 2

The bone shard emperor.

Bright we burn : a Conqueror's Saga novel
Charmcaster : Spellslinger Series, Book 3

Cherish the first six weeks : a plan that creates calm,
confident parents and a happy, secure baby

Code name : Hacker

The coming collapse of China

Cottage on Oceanview Lane

Courage under fire

The creak on the stairs

The dark descent of Elizabeth Frankenstein

Dear Carolina

A declaration of the rights of magicians

Desperate girls

Don't tell the Nazis : a novel

The Excalibur curse

EXTRAORDINARY LORD.

Family of origin

Fearing the black body : the racial origins of fat phobia
The food lab : better home cooking through science
The forgotten letters of Esther Durrant

The future is faster than you think : how converging
technologies are transforming business, industries, and our
lives

The godmothers : a novel
Holiday ever after : an anthology
How to find your way in the dark
The ice swan

In case you get hit by a bus : a plan to organize your life now
for when you're not around later

The inconvenient Indian : a curious account of native people
in North America

The inn at Seagrove

It's ok that you're not ok : meeting grief and loss in a culture
that doesn't understand



1107493705
1239984870
1122742152
1031996244

881472576
1257314869

1272989245
1112701959
856983442
1152064246
956501396
1088722040
891846746

1287937210

882108504
1002304735
1002304810
1255520400
1038025895

1155196453
1016158748
1121044146
1286067937
1291191254
1152237979
1257315062
1183471374
1227858932
1107699570
1111735289

900471273
1242876064

Knot on her life

The last thing to burn : a novel
The library of lost things

The lido

Life without Ed

London bridge is falling down : a Peculiar Crimes Unit
mystery

Mango, mambo, and murder

Marriage vow murder : a Merry Wrath mystery
Monument to the dead

Old Lovegood girls

Ouran High School Host Club V. #2

Rayne & Delilah’s Midnite Matinee

Redefining realness : my path to womanhood, identity, love &
so much more

Risen

Rusty Nailed

The Scoftch queen
The Scotch royals
Sea Hawke

Sick enough : a guide to the medical complications of eating
disorders

Sister Dear : A Novel

Situation room

Snowfall on Cedar Trail

The Spanish love deception : a novel
Spirits and sourdough

Storing up trouble

A stranger's game

Summer beach

Tastes like war : a memoir

Teen Titans : Raven

Ultralearning : Master Hard Skills, Outsmart the Competition,
and Accelerate Your Career

Viscount of vice : a novella
You Belong Here Now : A Novel



Titles Delivered in the File Named:
metacoll.p@w.contrsvc. OVERDRIVE_20220109 110921 eAudios.mrc

Title Not Previously Held

1250354738
1286622879
1111735198
1262872212
1237268262

987354063

1019709761

884332686

1282195007
951464318
1193993604
1277506358
974891452
1286850446

1282195232
1286622882
1155195117
1059514849
1090848503

The anatomy of desire : a novel
The anomaly

A crash of fate

The eighth life (for Brilka)

The furthest station

Healing from hidden abuse : a journey through the stages of
recovery from psychological abuse

Love thy body : answering hard questions about life and
sexuality

The man who broke into Auschwitz : [a true story of World
War 1]

More than dare you

My lady Jane

No rules rules : Netflix and the culture of reinvention
Orwell's roses

The Roanoke girls : a novel

Sex cult nun : breaking away from the Children of God, a
wild, radical religious cult

Skin of the sea

A snake falls to Earth

Tempt Me at Twilight

Wild pork and watercress

The woman in the white kimono



