

Contract Cataloging Record Delivery Report

Sunday, January 9, 2022, 11:09 PM EST

OCLC Symbol: P@W

Titles Delivered in the File Named:

 $metacoll.p@w.contrsvc. OVERDRIVE_20220109_110921_eBooks.mrc$

Title Not Previously Held

1261639860	Backrush
1086499624	Beneath the attic
1043432863	Blood bond saga. Part 2
1286626629	The bone shard emperor.
1043914669	Bright we burn : a Conqueror's Saga novel
1055271993	Charmcaster : Spellslinger Series, Book 3
829714247	Cherish the first six weeks : a plan that creates calm, confident parents and a happy, secure baby
1147971967	Code name : Hacker
669071637	The coming collapse of China
1155807903	Cottage on Oceanview Lane
1159831803	Courage under fire
1143640550	The creak on the stairs
1054725928	The dark descent of Elizabeth Frankenstein
907295771	Dear Carolina
1159899161	A declaration of the rights of magicians
1022075774	Desperate girls
1129443090	Don't tell the Nazis : a novel
1227789548	The Excalibur curse
1245927642	EXTRAORDINARY LORD.
1048661625	Family of origin
1091626665	Fearing the black body : the racial origins of fat phobia
921886386	The food lab : better home cooking through science
1142964041	The forgotten letters of Esther Durrant
1139151568	The future is faster than you think : how converging technologies are transforming business, industries, and our lives
1256677565	The godmothers : a novel
1280145199	Holiday ever after : an anthology
1228910446	How to find your way in the dark
1227836131	The ice swan
1162494701	In case you get hit by a bus : a plan to organize your life now for when you're not around later
859670483	The inconvenient Indian : a curious account of native people in North America
1155634753	The inn at Seagrove
984899020	It's ok that you're not ok : meeting grief and loss in a culture that doesn't understand

1107493705	Knot on her life
1239984870	The last thing to burn : a novel
1122742152	The library of lost things
1031996244	The lido
881472576	Life without Ed
1257314869	London bridge is falling down : a Peculiar Crimes Unit mystery
1272989245	Mango, mambo, and murder
1112701959	Marriage vow murder : a Merry Wrath mystery
856983442	Monument to the dead
1152064246	Old Lovegood girls
956501396	Ouran High School Host Club V. #2
1088722040	Rayne & Delilah's Midnite Matinee
891846746	Redefining realness : my path to womanhood, identity, love & so much more
1287937210	Risen
882108504	Rusty Nailed
1002304735	The Scotch queen
1002304810	The Scotch royals
1255520400	Sea Hawke
1038025895	Sick enough : a guide to the medical complications of eating disorders
1155196453	Sister Dear : A Novel
1016158748	Situation room
1121044146	Snowfall on Cedar Trail
1286067937	The Spanish love deception : a novel
1291191254	Spirits and sourdough
1152237979	Storing up trouble
1257315062	A stranger's game
1183471374	Summer beach
1227858932	Tastes like war : a memoir
1107699570	Teen Titans : Raven
1111735289	Ultralearning : Master Hard Skills, Outsmart the Competition, and Accelerate Your Career
900471273	Viscount of vice : a novella
1242876064	You Belong Here Now : A Novel

Titles Delivered in the File Named: metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_20220109_110921_eAudios.mrc

Title Not Previously Held

1250354738	The anatomy of desire : a novel
1286622879	The anomaly
1111735198	A crash of fate
1262872212	The eighth life (for Brilka)
1237268262	The furthest station
987354063	Healing from hidden abuse : a journey through the stages of recovery from psychological abuse
1019709761	Love thy body : answering hard questions about life and sexuality
884332686	The man who broke into Auschwitz : [a true story of World War II]
1282195007	More than dare you
951464318	My lady Jane
1193993604	No rules rules : Netflix and the culture of reinvention
1277506358	Orwell's roses
974891452	The Roanoke girls : a novel
1286850446	Sex cult nun : breaking away from the Children of God, a wild, radical religious cult
1282195232	Skin of the sea
1286622882	A snake falls to Earth
1155195117	Tempt Me at Twilight
1059514849	Wild pork and watercress
1090848503	The woman in the white kimono